C
O
U
N
T
E
R
S

Max. Count Time:  Continuous 50/50 or 60/40, on/off.
Count Input:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: B 16 1 1 24VDC 25CPS
Series
B
Digits
15 = 5 digits
16 = 6 digits
18 = 8 digits
Mounting
0 = Non flange (for F1)
1 = Screw panel
2 = Spring clip
3 = Large screw panel
Reset
0 = Non-reset
1 = Manual push button
4 = Secret Reset
Voltages (specify)
6, 12, 24, 48, 110 and 220 VDC
24, 48, 110 and 220 VAC
Count Speeds (specify)
5, 10, 25 CPS DC
18 CPS AC
Available Options (add to end of part number)
K1B - Silicone cover #3 mount style
F1B Frame - with socket box 945.2
0 Mount only
945.2 - Socket box
F1DVS - Frame with locking cover & 945.2 socket box
F1DK - Frame with knob closure cover & 945.2 socket box
US - Key reset
LT - Low temperature (-22°F to +115°F)
HT - High temperature (+14°F to +140°F)
50 counts per second (specify)
FL - 6" Wire Leads
N7 - Explosion proof housing (see accessories section)
C
O
U
N
T
E
R
S
12 • Industrial Instruments    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
Mounting:
0 Mount Style
1 Mount Style
2 Mount Style
3 Mount Style
F1B Mount Style
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.97
(50)